Tre Lag Stevne Speaker Requests List as of x 2021

Session Contact Confirmed Speaker Topic Speaker Contact info Notes & Preferences
Tour Joy Old School Museum - Koshkonong Historical Society,
Livsreise\Maybe tour of Madison - capital, UW, Arboretum
1 Joy Fri 10:45 Tentative Borreson, Glenn Oh Canada! Why Canada? Norwegian Immigrants Who Left the USA Thursday late AM
borresong@yahoo.com
for Saskatchewan
2 Joy Fri 1:15 Tentative Borreson, Glenn Farm Like a Viking borresong@yahoo.com Thursday Early afternoon
3 Robert |Sat 10:30 Yes Fossum, Robert Fru Muus’ Klage: marriage scandal
4 Joy Wed? Yes Dana Kelly Resources at NAGC-NL or how to do genealogy NAGC-NL danakelly@nagcnl.org | asked for Wed
5 Joy Sat 9:15 Anna Rue Center for the Study of Upper Midwest Culture rue@wisc.edu https://csumc.wisc.edu/staff/rue-anna/
6 Joy resubmit Tom Broman History 101: History of Wisconsin in objects Badger Talks Badger Talks
7 Joy Thu 9:15 resubmit Troy Reeves (badger talks) |What is Oral History, and Why Does it Matter? Badger Talks Friday 9:15
608 556-6230
btcoordinatorl@uwmad.wisc.edu
8 Joy Thu 1:30 1 Lori Bessler (WSHS) Ancestry.com lori.bessler@wisconsinhistory.org Wis State Hist Soc same day - Th 1:30
9 Joy Thu 3:00 2 Lori Bessler (WSHS) Family Search lori.bessler@wisconsinhistory.org all same day - Thurs 3:00
10 Joy Thu 11:00 3 Lori Bessler (WSHS) Organizing and Analyzing materials lori.bessler@wisconsinhistory.org all same day - Thurs 11:00
11 Joy Fril:15 NO Retired Robin Carlson (WSHS) Preserving Family Treasures robin.carlson@wisconsinhistory.org Wis State Hist Soc - Friday
12 Joy Fri 10:45 Yes Lee Grady (WSHS) Using Maps for Genealogy ee.grady@wisconsinhistory.org Wis State Hist Soc - Not Saturday
13 Joy Fri 2:45 Simone Munson (WSHS) Unpublished resource simone.munson@wisconsinhistory.org Wis State Hist Soc 3:pm Friday
14 Joy Thu 1:30 Yes James Willaert (WSHS) History of Transportation plank roads and railways in 3 WI ctys james.willaert@wisconsinhistory.org Wis State Hist Soc - Not Saturday
15 Joy Ed Janus??? History of dairy farming Wis State Hist Soc
16 Dick John Hawks Human evolution (DNA to track migration patterns)
17 Joy ? Yes History — Jan Hansen Military happenings in WWII, in particular as it relates to POWs and
(Robert) Norwegian population interaction and POWs building Norwegian hansenjm@uwec.edu
infrastructure OR Rags to Riches
Concert Chris Yes Chris Falteisek Concert MC chrisfalteisek@gmail.com
Banquet Entertainment:
Banquet Chris Yes Sid Stivland MC banquet sstullen@gmail.com 763-475-1332
Lur Sizemores Lur
Hardanger Joy Yes Ginny Nelson Hardanger Klubb

Declined or Hold

Hold - maybe use

Matt Blessing (WSHS)

Wis Preservation facility or Maps topic

Retiring; has topic that may fit

Uhrenholdt-Olson farm in Sawyer County

Unavailable

Michael E Stevens

The Making of Pioneer Wisconsin: Voices of early Settlers (book)

Joy

No

David Driscoll

Agriculture




